

Misc Appeal -21/ 2023 (CIS-21 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB05 001309 2023

Order No.06

21.02.2025.

Today is fixed for fresh steps and W.O.

Both parties filed hazira.

Let the suit be transferred to the Ld A.D.J, F.T Court, Rampurhat for disposal.

To 02-05-2025 for appearance.

sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885