

Misc. Appeal – 21 of 2023 (CIS-21/23)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-001309-2023

10

01-08-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps upon respondent nos. 7 and 8 by appellants.

The contesting respondents file hazira.

The appellants file petition praying for time for taking fresh step.

The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix : **04-11-2025** – for taking fresh steps upon respondent nos. 7 and 8 by appellants.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988