

Misc Appeal – 21 of 2023 (CIS-21/23)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-001309-2023

12

14-01-2026

Today is fixed for SR.

The appellant as well as well as the contesting respondents file haziras.

No SR is received.

So the appellants are directed to take fresh steps upon respondent nos. 7 and 8.

Fix : **09-03-2026**- for taking fresh steps upon respondent nos. 7 and 8.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988